
Askegaard Erik Brainerd MN Erik.Askegaard@courts.state.mn.us
Beaty Latham Scarlett Albany KY latham1@windstream.net
Beger John Rolla MO john.beger@courts.mo.gov
Bird George Torrance CA gbird@lacourt.org
Blackburn Cheryl Nashville TN cherylblackburn@jis.nashville.org
Blechman Mark Orlando FL ctjumb2@ocnjcc.org
Bruno Christopher New Orleans LA chris@cjbrunolaw.com
Buckwalter Michael Xenia OH mbuckwalterlaw@aol.com
Burgess Ralph Texarkana TX rburgesstxkusa@yahoo.com
Butler James Jackson TN judge.james.butler@tncourts.gov
Cates Judy Swansea IL justicecates@gmail.com
Charles Bradford Lebanon PA pdaubert@lebcnty.org
Corwin Wickham Fargo ND wcorwin@ndcourts.gov
Crockett Jr Las Vegas NV crockett@clarkcountycourts.us
Curran Dennis Wellesley Hills MA jdenniscurran@gmail.com
Degravelles John Baton Rouge LA john_degravelles@lamd.uscourts.gov
Denney Craig Reno NV cdenney@swlaw.com
Donnellan Nancy Kane Sarasota FL RIDNKD@comcast.net
Dowling Andrew Harrisburg PA sabrown@dauphinc.org
Faircloth Laura Martinsburg WV laura.faircloth@courtswv.gov
Flynn Paulette Kane St Paul MN paulette.flynn@courts.state.mn.us
Follis Frank Seguin TX frankf@co.guadalupe.tx.us
Fostel John Decatur TX
Fuente William Tampa FL fuentew@fljud13.org
Gabler William Eau Claire WI william.gabler@wicourts.gov
Geck Donna Santa Barbara CA dgeck@hdlaw.com
Gerrard John Lincoln NE jgerrard@nsc.state.ne.us
Goodman William Clarksville TN judge.bill.goodman@tncourts.gov
Gysegem Thomas Warren OH tgysegem@kent.edu
Halpern Philip Greenwich CT phalpern@chnnb.com
Hammer Marc Green Bay WI marc.hammer@wicourts.gov
Harris Donald Billings MT donald.harris@mt.gov
Hedric Craig Hamilton OH hedriccd@butlercountyohio.org
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Hollingsworth W Jeffrey Chattanooga TN jhollingsworth@cbslawfirm.com
Hornbaker Steven Junction City KS Shornbaker@8thjd.com
Johnson Gregory Ardmore OK gregjohnsonatty@cableone.net
Kaplan Jeff Dallas TX judge_kaplan@txrd.uscourts.gov
Kest John Marshall Orlando FL CTJUJK1@OCNJCC.ORG
Knight Tara New Haven CT Tknight@KCLawyers.net
Langan Gerard Wilkes-Barre PA jerry.langan@ssa.gov
Leeson Joseph Allentown PA Judge_Joseph_F_Leeson_Jr@paed.uscourts.gov
Lefebvre Donna Franklin TN Donna.Lefebvre@ssa.gov
Levin Steven Joel Stuart FL
Malott Alan Albuquerque NM albdamm@nmcourts.gov
Marano Richard Michael Oxford CT richardmarano@aol.com
Maring Mary Muehlen Bismarck ND mmaring@ndcourts.com
Marquart Steven Fargo ND smarquart@ndcourts.com
Martinotti Brian Trenton NJ Brian_Martinotti@njd.uscourts.gov
Maxwell George Indialantic FL srfbuf@aol.com
McCall Brad Newton IA brad.mccall@iowacourts.gov
McMillan Laurence Clarksville TN chancellor.laurence.mcmillan@tncourts.gov
McNamara Nicholas Madison WI nicholas.mcnamara@wicourts.gov
Melson Jerome Knoxville TN jerome.melson@knoxcounty.org
Michel Randy College Station TX RMichel521@gmai.com
Middlebrooks Donald West Palm Beach FL donald_m_middlebrooks@flsd.uscourts.gov
Milburn Laird Grand Junction CO
Milligram Steven Newburgh NY smilligram@cmmrlegal.com
Moore Richard West Plains MO Richard.Moore@courts.mo.gov
Mosley Dan Tavares FL dmosley@circuit5.org
Mossey Dale Buffalo MN
Munley Julia Scranton PA munleyju@lackawannacounty.org
Munley Thomas Scranton PA munleyt@lackawannacounty.org
Murphy Stephen San Francisco CA Smurphy@justice.com
Nazzaro John New Haven CT nazzjn@aol.com
Nealon Terrence Scranton PA nealont@lackawannacounty.org
Niess Richard Madison WI richard.niess@wicourts.gov
Noble Cesar Hartford CT noble@nsyolaw.com



Padova John Philadelphia PA chambers_of_judge_john_r_padova@paed.uscourts.gov
Peeler Robert Lebanon OH Robert.peeler@co.warren.oh.us
Perry Robert Reno NV
Pfeiffer Mark Kansas City MO mark.pfeiffer@courts.mo.gov
Procaccini Daniel East Greenwich RI dprocaccini@courts.ri.gov
Remington Thomas Shailimar FL tremington@clerkotcourts.cc
Riley William Omaha NE
Robinson Phillip Nashville TN christyrobinson06@comcast.net
Ryan James Barrington IL jjtrccer@comcast.net
Schultz David Minneapolis MN Schultz_chambers@mnd.uscourts.gov
Schumacher Michael Eau Claire WI michael.schumacher@wicourts.gov
Shakes David Colorado Springs CO david.shakes@judicial.state.co.us
Smith Philip Nashville TN philipsmith@jis.nashville.org
Smith S Craig Dallas TX csmith@dallascourts.org
Sponaugle Thomas Lancaster PA tsponaugle@co.lancaster.pa.us
Steinheimer Connie Reno NV judge.steinheimer@washoecourts.us
Thompson Kelly Bowling Green KY kellythompson@kycourts.net
Truncale Michael Beaumont TX Michael_Truncale@txed.uscourts.gov
Tunnell Mark West Chester PA mtunnell@chesco.org
Vaa Galen Moorhead MN galen.vaa@courts.state.mn.us
Wachob Charles Roseville CA cwachob@lww-law.com
Waldrip Dibrell New Braunfels TX waldrip@co.comal.tx.us
Wallach Michael Colleyville TX dmw111354@aol.com
Walsh Thomas Green Bay WI thomas.walsh@wicourts.gov
Warren Wilbur Kenosha WI wilbur.warren@wilcourts.gov
Weber David Sturgeon Bay WI dweber@gmail.com
White Laurie New Orleans LA laurie@lauriewhite.com
Womack James Longview TX tw@womacklawfirm.com
Wright Herbert Little Rock AR herbwright@alltell.net
Young Robert New Britain CT robert.young@jud.ct.gov
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